
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
135
132
133
138
137
140
170
136
96
92
98
94
93
95
139
90
103
120
99
171

Category
Pod 15  -  U 15
Pod 15  -  U 15
Pod 15  -  U 15
Pod 15  -  U 15
Pod 15  -  U 15
Pod 15  -  U 15
Pod 15 Ž  -  U 15 W
Pod 15  -  U 15
Pod 13  -  U 13
Pod 13  -  U 13
Pod 13  -  U 13
Pod 13  -  U 13
Pod 13  -  U 13
Pod 13  -  U 13
Pod 15  -  U 15
Pod 13  -  U 13
Pod 13  -  U 13
Pod 13 Ž  -  U 13 W
Pod 13  -  U 13
Pod 15 Ž  -  U 15 W

UCI Code
SLO19980528
SLO19980313
SLO19970103
SLO19980527
SLO19980219
SLO19971208
SLO19970509
SLO19971201
SLO19990417
SLO19990927
SLO19990621
SLO20000417
SLO19990129
SLO19991027
SLO19981026
SLO20000108
SLO20001021
SLO19990603
SLO20000311
SLO19980711

Name
Govekar Blaž
Zupan Ciril
Žvan Grega
Osolnik Matic
Košir Luka
Kuret Anže
Sitar Tamara
Svetek Domen
Ivartnik David
Nemeček Bine
Mihalič Anže
Govekar Matevž
Vesel Urban
Lovšin Andraž
Ponikvar Blaž
Šinigoj Tomaž
Jagodič Tilen
Kranjec Katja
Terbovšek Blaž
Jagodič Eva

Nat
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Club
Orbea Geax
KRK Sova Kranj
KK Završnica
Calcit Bike Team GT
Energijateam.com
Calcit Bike Team GT
Calcit Bike Team GT
Energijateam.com
Energijateam.com
UNI Team
Energijateam.com
Orbea Geax
UNI Team
Energijateam.com
Calcit Bike Team GT
KK Ravne
Calcit Bike Team GT
Calcit Bike Team GT
Calcit Bike Team GT
Calcit Bike Team GT

Laps
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
4

Total Tm
34:08.702
36:44.242
37:13.007
37:55.357
35:44.778
37:17.478
37:56.205
34:26.935
26:21.013
27:16.523
27:48.869
28:20.513
28:43.201
29:42.635
37:19.726
26:41.210
28:20.579
30:33.312
31:19.466
37:59.476

Diff

2:35.540
3:04.305
3:46.655

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
6 Laps

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2:35.540

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

3:04.141

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

135 - Govekar Blaž
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POSTOJNA
New group

Utrka - Start 10:00

Race started at 10:14:07

Žerible 0,000 Km

17.4.2011. 10:00


